Page 1/4
WPS GEN 4 • Rev. 2025-1-9
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
This wall pack series is a classic and familiar design integrated with modern LED technology
to promote better energy efficiency and long life. It is best suited for entrances, underpasses
or anywhere controlled security lighting is required, the series luminaire is a great addition to

10 kV surge Protection
Polycarbonate lens
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Description
68370 18'' Bronze metal backplate
68371 Bronze glareshield
68372 Stainless Steel wireguard
Order
code
Model
number
DLC
unique
ID
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color
temp.
(K)1
Lumen
output
(lm)2
Effi-
ciency
(lm/W)
Photo-
cell 5
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Tested
hours
LM-80
(hrs)4
Calculated
TM21
(hrs)4
Finish Dim-
ming
B.U.G. LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single Power, CCT Select and Integrated Photocell5
68316 WPS-NS120-Q-3C PLYRMZYS3AY3 120 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 16 943 137 Yes >80 54 000 9 000 173 600 Bronze Yes B2U4G5 2 600  ≥0.9  ≤20 1
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default settings. Please refer to Quick ship Technical Specification Table for more details on other color temperatures.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
 5 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled.
QUICK SHIP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)